ALLTUNED UP

BIRDERS

BUNCO

CINEMA

CONSERVATIVE ACTION

CORNHOLE

CRIBBAGE

CYCLING

DEMOCRATS

DOG OWNERS GROUP

HARMONICOOTS

HEALTHCARE
PROFESSIONALS

HIKING

INVESTORS

JEWISH FELLOWSHIP CIRCLE

LADIES POKER - TEXAS

HOLD’EM

MAH JONGG

MEN’S POKER

MUSIC AND LAUGHTER

NEWCOMERS

PINOCHLE

SOCRATES CAFE
(PHILOSOPHY)

SOLO FRIENDS

TABLE TENNIS

UKULELE

VOLLEYBALL

Thursday, 9:00 am Sierra Pines

Walks: 1% & 3 Thursday Mornings, Sept.-May (Times Vary)

2™ & 4™ Mondays, 8:30 am (Sign-in), 9:00 am (Play)

Card Room

3 Friday, 1:30 pm Sierra Pines

1*Monday, 6:30-8:00 pm, Ponderosa

Times Vary. Contact President for information
Friday, 1:00-3:00 pm, Card Room

3" Monday, 8:00 am Sierra Pines

4™ Wednesday, 9:00 am (check-in & coffee social) 9:30 am
meeting Sierra Pines

Times Vary. Contact President for information

Thursday, 1:00 pm Sierra Pines
1% Wednesday (Odd Months), 11:00 am-1:00 pm, 5oz

2" Monday, 6:00 pm (Jan-Mar-June-Sept) Sierra it

3" Tuesday, 7:00-9:00 pm, Aspen Room
1** Friday, 7:30 pm, 3™ Sunday 6:00 pm

Sierra Pines

1**Wednesday, 6:00-8:30 pm, Card Room

Manday, 12:30 pm, Friday 9:00 am Card Room

Tuesday, 11:30 am-4:00 pm, Tuesday, 6:00-9:00 pm
Last Monday, Texas Hold-em Tournament 6:00-9:00 pm, Card
Room

2" Wednesday, 7:00 pm Sierra Pines

Sundays Vary, Please Contact President for Information, 5:00
pm, Sierra Pines

Tuesday, 5:30 pm (Warmup), 6:00 pm (Play) Card Room
1** Monday, 10:00 am Birch Room

15" Monday, 6:00 pm Partial Ballroom

Play - Tuesday & Thursday, 2:00 pm

Saturday, 9:00 am Sierra Pines

Tuesday, 9:00 am Beginners, 9:30 am Regular Meeting
Sierra Pines

Play: M, W, F 11:00 am-1:00 pm (Indoor Pool), Fridays 8:00-
10:00 am (Court-Pickleball #1), Socials: 4™ Fri. 5:30 pm (Mar,
June, Sept & Dec) Sierra Pines
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916-791-4653

916-782-6393

916-782-7742

916-482-6393
510-823-4328
937-681-0433
916-899-5582

916-538-5929

916-666-7795

916-213-1320

916-865-4336

510-813-7815

916-749-7533

630-772-8111

916-745-4977

916-201-7209
916-761-9964

916-782-7742

916-218-2358

916-771-8101

408-568-8608

916-774-0955
916-789-1953
916-223-2751

916-802-8747

916-774-0955

916-745-9571



